
Product data sheet
Characteristics

METSEPM1200

Commercial status
End-of-Sale Notice :

i  End-of-Sale Notice

Main
Range of product PowerLogic PM1000
Device short name PM1200
Product or component type Power meter

Complementary
Power quality analysis Up to the 9th harmonic
Type of measurement Current

 Voltage
 Frequency
 Active and reactive power
 Active and reactive energy
 Power factor

[Us] rated supply voltage 44...277 V AC 50/60 Hz
 44...277 V DC

Network frequency 50/60 Hz
Maximum power consumption in VA 3 VA at 240 V AC
Display type LED
Display resolution 3 lines with 4 digits
Sampling rate 20 samples/cycle
Measurement current 50…6000 MA
Analogue input type Current 0...5 A (impedance <= 0.1 Ohm)

 Current 0...1 A (impedance <= 0.1 Ohm)
Measurement voltage 80…480 V AC 50/60 Hz phase to phase

 0…999000 V AC 50/60 Hz with external VT
Measurement accuracy Power 1 %

 Current 1 %
 Voltage 1 %
 Energy 1 %
 Frequency 0.1 %
 Power factor 1 %
 Apparent power 1 %

Accuracy class Class 2 reactive energy conforming to IEC 62053-23
 Class 1 active energy conforming to IEC 62053-21

Communication port protocol Modbus 19.2 kbauds
Communication port support RS485

Th
e 

in
fo

rm
at

io
n 

pr
ov

id
ed

 in
 th

is
 d

oc
um

en
ta

tio
n 

co
nt

ai
ns

 g
en

er
al

 d
es

cr
ip

tio
ns

 a
nd

/o
r t

ec
hn

ic
al

 c
ha

ra
ct

er
is

tic
s 

of
 th

e 
pe

rfo
rm

an
ce

 o
f t

he
 p

ro
du

ct
s 

co
nt

ai
ne

d 
he

re
in

.
Th

is
 d

oc
um

en
ta

tio
n 

is
 n

ot
 in

te
nd

ed
 a

s 
a 

su
bs

tit
ut

e 
fo

r a
nd

 is
 n

ot
 to

 b
e 

us
ed

 fo
r d

et
er

m
in

in
g 

su
ita

bi
lit

y 
or

 re
lia

bi
lit

y 
of

 th
es

e 
pr

od
uc

ts
 fo

r s
pe

ci
fic

 u
se

r a
pp

lic
at

io
ns

.
It 

is
 th

e 
du

ty
 o

f a
ny

 s
uc

h 
us

er
 o

r i
nt

eg
ra

to
r t

o 
pe

rfo
rm

 th
e 

ap
pr

op
ria

te
 a

nd
 c

om
pl

et
e 

ris
k 

an
al

ys
is

, e
va

lu
at

io
n 

an
d 

te
st

in
g 

of
 th

e 
pr

od
uc

ts
 w

ith
 re

sp
ec

t t
o 

th
e 

re
le

va
nt

 s
pe

ci
fic

 a
pp

lic
at

io
n 

or
 u

se
 th

er
eo

f.
N

ei
th

er
 S

ch
ne

id
er

 E
le

ct
ric

 In
du

st
rie

s 
SA

S 
no

r a
ny

 o
f i

ts
 a

ffi
lia

te
s 

or
 s

ub
si

di
ar

ie
s 

sh
al

l b
e 

re
sp

on
si

bl
e 

or
 li

ab
le

 fo
r m

is
us

e 
of

 th
e 

in
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

ai
ne

d 
he

re
in

.

Jun 28, 2020
1

http://www2.schneider-electric.com/sites/corporate/en/products-services/green-premium/green-premium.page


Environment
Electromagnetic compatibility Immunity to impulse waves: , conforming to IEC 61000-4-12

 Electrostatic discharge immunity test: , conforming to IEC 61000-4-2
 Susceptibility to electromagnetic fields: , conforming to IEC 61000-4-3
 Electrical fast transient/burst immunity test: , conforming to IEC 61000-4-4
 Conducted RF disturbances: , conforming to IEC 61000-4-6
 1.2/50 µs shock waves immunity test: , conforming to IEC 61000-4-5
 Immunity to microbreaks and voltage drops: , conforming to IEC 61000-4-11
 Conducted and radiated emissions: , class A, conforming to CISPR 11

Mounting mode Flush-mounted
Mounting support Panel
Type of installation Indoor installation
Overvoltage category III
IP degree of protection IP51 front face: conforming to IEC 60529

 IP40 back: conforming to IEC 60529
Relative humidity 5…95 %
Ambient air temperature for operation -10…60 °C
Ambient air temperature for storage -25…70 °C
Operating altitude 0...2000 m
Standards IEC 62053-21

 IEC 62052-11
Width 96 Mm
Depth 80 Mm embedded:
Height 96 Mm
Net weight 0.4 Kg

Packing Units
Package 1 Weight 0.541 Kg
Package 1 Height 1.100 Dm
Package 1 width 1.300 Dm
Package 1 Length 1.300 Dm

Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product
EU RoHS Directive Compliant EU RoHS Declaration
China RoHS Regulation China RoHS Declaration
Environmental Disclosure Product Environmental Profile
Circularity Profile End Of Life Information
WEEE The product must be disposed on European Union markets following speci-

fic waste collection and never end up in rubbish bins

Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months

Product Life Status : End of commercialisation

METSEPM1200 may be replaced by any of the following products:

METSEPM5110

Qty 1
Reason for Substitution: End of life | Substitution date: 01 Jan 2017 | Des fonctionnalités supérieure avec gamme PM51xx (alarmes, har-
moniques, etc.)

2

http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=268973540&lang=En-US
http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=exportPdfRoHsChina&pid=268973540&lang=En-US
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_Doc_Ref=ENVPEP120112EN_V0
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_Doc_Ref=ENVEOLI120112EN


METSEPM5110

Qty 1
Reason for Substitution: End of life | Substitution date: 01 Jan 2017 |

METSEPM5110

Qty 1
Reason for Substitution: End of life | Substitution date: 01 Jan 2017 |

METSEPM2120

Qty 1
Reason for Substitution: End of life | Substitution date: 29 Nov 2019 |

3


